Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:39.32
4:39.67
4:40.18
4:49.48
4:51.60
4:52.35
4:53.26
4:57.55
5:10.31
5:28.16
5:43.13

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:57.55
4:40.18
4:52.35
4:39.32
4:39.67
4:49.48
4:53.26
4:51.60
5:10.31
5:28.16
5:43.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
565
562
510
499
495
490
469
414
350
306

WA Pts

469
562
495
567
565
510
490
499
414
350
306

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

16/07/17
23/04/17
15/04/18
02/10/16
10/04/16
13/10/17
17/07/16
29/09/18
19/07/15
14/02/15
05/10/14

Date

29/09/18
15/04/18
13/10/17
16/07/17
23/04/17
02/10/16
17/07/16
10/04/16
19/07/15
14/02/15
05/10/14

Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala

South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017
South Tyneside Spring Meet

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet

GAW Summer Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet

Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet

Venue

Dunston

South Shields
South Shields
South Shields
Dunston
Billingham
Dunston
Middlesborough
Dunston
Gateshead

Gateshead

Venue

Middlesborough
South Shields
Billingham
Dunston

South Shields
South Shields
Dunston
Dunston
Dunston
Gateshead

Gateshead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Level

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



