Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:39.32	567	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
4:39.67	565	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
4:40.18	562	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
4:49.48	510	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates & Whick	3
4:51.60	499	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	3
4:52.35	495	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates & Whick	2
4:53.26	490	Н	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates & Whick	4
4:57.55	469	Н	29/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates & Whick	2
5:10.31	414	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
5:28.16	350	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
5:43.13	306	Н	05/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:57.55	469	Н	29/09/18	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Middlesborough	Gates &Whick	2
4:40.18	562	Н	15/04/18	South Tyneside Spring Meet 2018	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
4:52.35	495	Н	13/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Gates &Whick	2
4:39.32	567	Н	16/07/17	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Meet 2017	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
4:39.67	565	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
4:49.48	510	Н	02/10/16	South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet	South Shields	Gates &Whick	3
4:53.26	490	Н	17/07/16	GAW Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	4
4:51.60	499	Н	10/04/16	Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet	Dunston	Gates &Whick	3
5:10.31	414	Н	19/07/15	Gateshead & Whickham Summer Invitation Meet	Dunston		3
5:28.16	350	Н	14/02/15	Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3
5:43.13	306	Н	05/10/14	Gateshead & Whickham Autumn Invitation Meet	Gateshead		3